Healthcare Hardware
PRODUCT CATALOG
Copyright © 2001-2025, ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without the express
written permission of ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. is prohibited. Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents.
2
HEALTHCARE HARDWARE
45205  12/25
Table of Contents

HEALTHCARE HARDWARE
45205  12/25
How to Order
Contract /Detailed Order
Quantity
Series/
Function
Trim Finish Hand Voltage
Door
Thickness
Optional
Strike
Misc.
Options
Optional
Cylinder
Keyset
24 ML2055 HPSK 630 RHR — D214 SA200 M26 C7 AA1
24 ML20914 BHSS 630 RHR 12AD — — M04, SAF 7P AA1
24 CLX3355 BHSS 630 RHR — — — — 7P AA1
Stock Order
Quantity Series/Function Trim Finish Hand Voltage Misc. Options
100 ML20907 BLSS 630 RHR 12AD M105, SEC
100 ML2010 BHSS 630 RHR — —
100 HP3000 HPSK 630 RHR — —
100 CLX3310 BHSS 630 RHR — —
Quantity Series/Function
Trim
Finish Hand
Outside Inside
6 ML2055 NSA HSS 630C RH
Anti-Harm Knob (HSS) Trim – Lever Trim x HSS Knob
Copyright © 2001-2025, ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without the express
written permission of ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. is prohibited. Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents.
12
HEALTHCARE HARDWARE
45205  12/25
Quick Codes
DOOR THICKNESS
Door Thickness Specify
1-3/4" (44mm) (standard)
2" (51mm) D200
2-1/4" (57mm) D214
ML2000 or ML20900 x HPSK available 1-3/4" door thickness only.
HP3000 not available with D214 option.
CLX3300 x BHSS 1-3/4" - 2" door thickness only.
Description Specify
ANSI/BHMA 630
(US32D)
Satin Stainless Steel 630
630C
Satin Stainless Steel with
MicroShield® 630C
FINISHES
BACKSET - HP3000 SERIES (5" - STANDARD)
Description Specify
5" (127mm) (standard)
2-3/4" (70mm) B234
7" (177mm) B700
CYLINDER AND KEYING
For cylinder and keying quick codes, refer to the following catalogs:
Lip to Center
ANSI Curved
Lip, Specify
 Curved Lip